2 Parker Hannifi n
Cylinder Division
Watford,  Herts.
Catalogue HY07-1215/UK Roundline Cylinders
MMB Series
Contents Page
Introduction 2
Design Features and Benefi ts 3

Ports 16
Replacement Parts and Service 17
How to Order Cylinders 19
Introduction
Note: In line with our policy of continuing product improvement, specifi cations in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
Introduction
The Series MMB roundline or 'mill' cylinder delivers continuous
high performance with low whole-life costs in arduous
applications such as steel mills, where a rugged, durable cylinder
with a 'clean' external design is required. In addition to the
standard cylinders featured in this catalogue, MMB cylinders
can be designed and manufactured to suit individual customer
requirements. Our engineers will be pleased to discuss and
advise on unique designs to suit specifi c applications.
Parker Hannifi n Corporation is a world leader in the manufacture
of systems and components for motion control. Parker has
more than 800 product lines for hydraulic, pneumatic and
electromechanical applications in some 1200 industrial and
aerospace markets. With more than 50,000 employees and over
200 manufacturing plants and administrative offi ces around the
world, Parker provides customers with technical excellence and
fi rst class customer service.
Parker Hannifi n's Cylinder Division is the world's largest supplier
of hydraulic cylinders for industrial applications. Parker cylinders
are used in applications as diverse as machine tools, fl ight
simulation and tidal barrier control.
Visit us at www.parker.com/uk
Standard Specifi cations
Heavy Duty construction
Styles and dimensions to: CETOP RP58H, ISO 6020/1
Rated pressure: 160 bar
Fatigue-free at the rated pressure
Hydraulic mineral oil – others on request
•
•
•
•
•
Temperature range of standard seals: -20oC to +80oC
Construction: head and cap bolted to heavy steel fl anges
Bore sizes: 40mm to 320mm
Piston rod diameters: 22mm to 220mm
•
•
•
•
6
11
9
1
2
888 4 53
77
101010
2
3 Parker Hannifi n
Cylinder Division
Watford,  Herts.
Catalogue HY07-1215/UK Roundline Cylinders
MMB SeriesDesign Features and Benefi ts
1  Piston Rod
Manufactured from precision ground, high tensile carbon steel
for long working life, piston rods are hard chrome plated and
polished to 0.2µm max. All rod and piston assemblies have a
minimum of 4:1 safety factor at the smallest cross sectional area,
based on tensile strength at rated pressures.
2  Head and Cap Retention
The head and cap are bolted to heavy steel fl anges, which are
retained by threads at each end of the cylinder body.
3  Cylinder Body
The heavy wall steel tubing is honed to a high surface fi nish, to
minimise internal friction and prolong seal life.
4 & 5  Head & Cap Ends